1
2
.5
1
5
0
1240(20W)/630(10W)
1

φ10mm~φ14mm
CCT
Terminals
Multi core:    ≤2.5mm
2
Single core:    ≤4mm
2
BC9306AP/BP LED Explosion
Proof Emergency Light(Pole)
Input voltage (V) 90~264VAC
Type BC9306AP/BP
4.2Net weight (kg)
φ230×270
4000K(3000K/5000K optional)
Drawing of Dimension (Dimensions in mm)
BC9101A-L25-15 25W
Model number
Rated
wattage (W)
Mounting height
(m)
Emergency
duration (min)
120
Equivalent  to
HM
15W
Emergency
wattage (W)
BC9101A-L40-15 40W 12015W
BC9101A-L60-15 60W 12015W
BC9101A-L25-25 25W 7025W
BC9101A-L40-25 40W 7025W
BC9101A-L60-25 60W 7025W
Ordering Reference
3
2
3